DATE

24-Apr

1-May

15-May

22 May

29-May

TEE

10th
10th
Red

Shotgun
Shotgun
Red

1st
Red

1st
Red

10th
1st/10th
Red

1st
1st
Red

TIME

8.50am
9.25am

10.15am
10.15am

6.45am
8.30am

7.45am
9.10am

7.50am
8.15am

7.00am
7.30am

Friday Bronze

6 March 2026 (update)

VENUE

Bulimba
Royal Queensland

VENUE

Wynnum

Stradbroke Is

VENUE

Ferry from Cleveland

Wynnum

Ferry from Cleveland

Royal Queensland

VENUE

Bulimba
Virginia

VENUE

Virginia
Wynnum

Virginia

Bulimba

Stradbroke Is

Wynnum

Royal Queensland

(BYE)

Stradbroke Is
Wynnum

(BYE)

Virginia

Royal Queensland

(BYE)

Bulimba

Virginia

(BYE)

Royal Queensland
Stradbroke Is

(BYE)

Bulimba
Stradbroke Is



