

# Friday Bronze

6 March 2026 (update)

DATE	TEE	TIME	VENUE	Virginia	(BYE)
24-Apr	10th	8.50am	Bulimba	v	Stradbroke Is
	10th	9.25am	Royal Queensland	v	Wynnum
	Red				
			VENUE	Bulimba	(BYE)
1-May	Shotgun	10.15am	Wynnum	v	Virginia
	Shotgun	10.15am	Stradbroke Is	v	Royal Queensland
	Red				
			VENUE	Stradbroke Is	(BYE)
8-May		6.45am	Ferry from Cleveland		
	1st	8.30am	Wynnum	v	Bulimba
	Red				
		7.45am	Ferry from Cleveland		
	1st	9.10am	Royal Queensland	v	Virginia
	Red				
			VENUE	Wynnum	(BYE)
15-May	10th	7.50am	Bulimba	v	Royal Queensland
	1st/10th	8.15am	Virginia	v	Stradbroke Is
	Red				
22 May				*** BYE ***	
			VENUE	Royal Queensland	(BYE)
29-May	1st	7.00am	Virginia	v	Bulimba
	1st	7.30am	Wynnum	v	Stradbroke Is
	Red				